DOORSLAG, VLAKKE PUNT, GEKARTELD

EB SWISSTOOLS

Kenmerken

» Doorslag, vlakke punt, gekarteld

Varianten (9)

Artikelnummer

41-10502-314

41-10502-318

41-10502-320

41-10502-322

41-10502-324

41-10502-326

41-10502-328

41-10502-330

41-10502-332

Artikelnummer fabrikant

PB 720.1 (481)
PB 720.2 (483)
PB 720.3 (485)
PB 720.4 (486)
PB 720.5 (487)
PB 720.6 (488)
PB 720.7 (489)
PB 720.8 (490)

PB 720.9 (491)

Lengte (mm)
100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135

140

Diameter (mm)
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